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SL
NO

@ Vehicle

Tracking System

Marafq General services LLC

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-05-15

Vehicle
Number/Name

M 32312
Auh 90844
n 54211
M 37927

62339 Corolla OLD

Driver
Name

Vehicle IMEI

359632101520465

359632102491658

359633106540201

359633106543338

359633106544229

First
Ignition

01:42:51
07:02:00
19:00:39
07:35:12

08:20:00

Last
Ignition

19:32:39
23:29:58
23:59:56
21:13:19

17:52:11

Total
Engin ON
Time
01:07:02
05:19:58
02:40:43
06:59:17

00:00:00
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